!
11
1
BB
B A
a  x 2 a  x 4
Head
washer
c  x 6b  x 6
86”
43”
65”
65/75”
50/55/65”
50/55”
75/86”
11 1 32
1
2
1
2
43/50/55/65/75/86”
43/50/55”
2
1
2
43/50/55/65/75/86”
50”
55”
43NANO80*
50NANO80*
55NANO80*
65NANO80*
75NANO80*
86NANO80*
3 3 3
86”75”43/50/55/65”
BB
12
4
1
2
3 12 3
75”
43”
c  x 6
(M5 x L30)
Head
washer
c  x 6
(M5 x L30)
Head
washer
a  x 2
(M4 x L16)
a  x 4
(M4 x L16)
 b  x 6
(M4 x L20)
86”
65”
Head
washerHead
washer
*MFL720636522402REV00* www.lg.com
90°
A
G
F
D
B
E
C
Kg
* : 0~9, A~Z
A
C
B
E
D
F
G
H
A B C   D  (mm) E  F  (mm) G  (m) H  (mm)
LSW240B
MSW240
43NANO80*
200 x 200 M6
306
≧ 1.5
214
50NANO80* 384 254
OLW480B
MSW240
55NANO80* 300 x 300 M6 371 230
OLW480B 65NANO80* 300 x 300 M6 480 240
LSW430B 75NANO80* 400 x 400 M6 559 212
LSW640B 86NANO80* 600 x 400 M8 599 215
A B C  (mm) D
WB21LMB
43NANO80*
50NANO80*
200
M655NANO80*
65NANO80*
300
B
D
A
C
4 4
86”43/50/55/65”
A B C D E F F   G
(mm) (kg)
43NANO80* 967 621 200 564 57.1 8.9 8.8
50NANO80* 1121 716 230 651 57.1 11.8 11.7
55NANO80* 1235 780 230 715 57.5 14.1 14.0
65NANO80* 1454 903 269 838 57.7 21.7 21.5
75NANO80* 1678 1027 361 964 59.9 31.8 31.4
86NANO80* 1927 1167 362 1104 59.9 45.9 45.2
43/50/55/65/75/86”
4
75”